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House Type: P382, P341, Wykham & Bloxham
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CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

P382

Stone

832
77.3

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 30.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms
The Bloxham

Stone

1283
119.2

6

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 31.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

P341

Stone

1001
93

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn:

Opposite: 32.

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

The Wykham

Stone

1093
101.5

5

3

PLOT No. -

As Drawn: 34.

Opposite: 33.

GRP chimneys apply to selected
plots only, please refer to the
Materials layout.

PH14.05.2020A PHEaves to drive thru' lowered
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